GV Series
Gauge Valves
10-1
Contents
High-Pressure Gauge Valves (GV2 Series)
General-Purpose Gauge Valves (GV1 Series) 10-3
10-6
Gauge Valves (GV3 Series) 10-9

Instrument / Vent
10-4
How to Order
4 1/4 in.FNPT
NPT
MBT
FMS
MS
FBP
FBT
316SR1FNPT8NPT8
6 3/8 in. or 6 mm
M
S R1
S1
GV1
GV1 316 S.S.
316L S.S.
304 S.S.
304L S.S.
Alloy 400
316
316L
304
304L
A400
Alloy 20A20
Alloy 600
Alloy 825
Alloy C276
Duplex 2507
A600
A825
A276
DU7
MBP
Outlet
Size Body  MaterialInlet SizeInlet Type Outlet
Type Body Type HandleSeries
Female NPT
Male NPT
Male BSPT
Female Metric
Male Metric (for BG)
Female BSPP
Female BSPT
Multi-port
Single-port Red
Aluminum
Black
Aluminum
Stainless
Steel
Male BSPP (for BG)
Same as
inlet type and
inlet size
If outlet and
inlet are the
same, eliminate
the outlet
designator
8 1/2 in. or 8 mm
12 3/4 in. or 12 mm
20 M20 x 1.5
PTFE
GraphiteG